

Ex. No. 31/2016

M/s. Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

23.07.2016

Present: Shri Akul Mehendru, Ld. Counsel for DH.

AR of the JD has appeared and seeks time to engage counsel.

To come up for **30.07.2016**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
23.07.2016