

Ex No.5581/16

Framework Interiors VS Brushman India Ltd

27.08.2016

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Akul Mehandru for DH.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Ramachndrak for JD.

As per direction, put up for purpose already fixed on
01.10.2016.

(Reader)

27.08.2016