

Ex No. 5581/16

Framework Interiors vS Brushman India Ltd

22.10.2016

Ld. PO has gone to attend a Conference at Vigyan

Bhawavn.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Akul Mehandru for DH.

Ld. Counsel Sh. R. Ramachandran for JD.

As per directions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed for

05.11.2016.

(Reader)

22.10.2016