

EX. No. 5581/16

M/s. Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

05.11.2016

Present: Shri Akul Mehandru, Id. Counsel for the DH.

Shri R. Ramachandran, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Ld. PO has gone to Judicial Academy.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed for

26.11.2016.

(Reader)

05.11.2016