

Ex No.5581/16

Framework Interiors VS Brushman India Pvt Ltd

21.04.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Akul Mehandru for DH.

Ld. Counsel Sh. R Ramachandran for JD.

Ld counsel for JD seeks two weeks time to comply with the order of this Court dated 25.03.2017 whereby Directors were asked to file detailed affidavit of their companies as well as personal movable and immovable assets in terms of Order 21 rule 41 CPC.

Put up on **02.06.2017** for purpose fixed.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
21.04.2017