

Ex. No.5581/16

M/s. Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

21.07.2017

Present: Shri Tejas Parashar, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Shri Ram Chandran, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Order of this Court dated 02.06.2017 stands stayed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide order dated 19.07.2017.

Matter is coming before Hon'ble High Court on 10.10.2017.

To come up for awaiting the judgment of the Hon'ble High Court for **27.10.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
21.07.2017