

Ex.No.5581/16

M/s. Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

27.10.2017

Present: Shri Kawal Kochar, AR of the DH.

Upon transfer on deputation, Ld. PO has joined as Director, NALSA.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **22.12.2017**.

(Reader)
27.10.2017