

**Ex no.5581/16**

**Framework Interiors VS Brushman India Ltd**

**28.05.2018**

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Swekcha for DH.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Ram Chandran for JD.

It is submitted that proceedings are stayed by Hon'ble  
High Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.11.2018**.

**(Twinkle Wadhwa)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**28.05.2018**