

**Ex no.5581/16**

**Framework Interiors VS Brushman India**

**03.11.2018**

Present: None.

Proceedings are stayed by Hon'ble High Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **05.02.2019**.

**(Twinkle Wadhwa)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**03.11.2018**

At this stage, Ld. Counsel Ms. Ashna for DH along with DH and Ld. Counsel for JD appeared.

At their joint request, date is changed to **30.03.2019**.

Earlier date 05.02.2019 stands canceled.

**(Twinkle Wadhwa)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**03.11.2018**