

Ex. No. 5581/16
Framework Vs. Brushman

22.11.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.

Shri R Ramachandra, Ld. Counsel for JD.

It is submitted that proceedings are under stay from Hon'ble Delhi High Court and the matter is listed before Hon'ble Delhi High Court in February, 2020.

In the circumstances, put up for further proceedings on **20.03.2020**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
22.11.2019