

(Corona Virus Advisory Period)

Ex. No.5581/16

M/s. Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

20.03.2020

In view of the advisory issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide endorsement no.80-102/RG/DHC dated 16.03.2020 directing adjournment of matters till 31.03.2020 issued to contain impact of Corona Virus, the matter stands adjourned to **14.08.2020**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
20.03.2020