

**COVID-19 PERIOD**

**Ex. No.5581/16**

**MS FRAMEWORK INTERIORS Vs. BRUSHMAN INDIA LIMITED**

18.12.2020

Present: None for DH.

Sh.Raghupathy Ramchandran Adv. Ld. counsel for JD  
present through VC.

Ld. counsel submits that there is a stay order in favour of JD  
and appeal is pending.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.05.2021**.

**(Munish Markan)**  
**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,**  
**New Delhi/18.12.2020**