

**Ex. No.5581/16**  
**Framework Interiors VS Brushman India Ltd**

**11.10.2021**

Present: None for decree holder.

Sh. R. Ramachandaran for JD present through VC.

Ld counsel for decree holder submits that there is a stay by  
Hon'ble High Court.

One opportunity is given to decree holder.

Put up for further proceedings on **10.02.2022**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**11.10.2021**