

**EX 5581/16**

**MS FRAMEWORK INTERIORS Vs. BRUSHMAN INDIA LIMITED**

**10.02.2022**

*Matter taken up today through Cisco WebEx platform vide Order No. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021 and No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 passed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.*

**Present:** None for the DH.

None for the JD.

The perusal of the previous order sheet reveals that there is a stay by the Hon'ble High Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **27.08.2022**.

**(Manish Khurana)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**10.02.2022**