

EX 5581/16

MS FRAMEWORK INTERIORS Vs. BRUSHMAN INDIA LIMITED

27.08.2022

Present: None for the parties.

Proceedings have been stayed by Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.11.2022**.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
27.08.2022