

Ex. 5581/16

M/s Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

18.11.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Yuvraj Singh for the DH.

None for the JD.

I have considered orders dated 20.07.2017 passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi as well as subsequent orders whereby the interim order is directed to be continued. Let court notice be issued to the JD company for next date of hearing.

Relist the matter now on 14.02.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
18.11.2022