

Ex. No. 31/16

M/s Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Ltd.

14.02.2023

Present: None for DH.

None for JD.

Court notice to the JD received back unserved.

Relist the matter for appearance of parties/ further proceedings on merits, subject to outcome of the proceedings as pending before Hon'ble High Court, now on **21.07.2023.**

(Gaurav Rao)

ADJ-03/ New Delhi District,
Patiala House Courts, Delhi/14.02.2023