

Ex No.5581/16
M/s Framework Interiors Vs. Brushman India Limited

16.01.2024

Present: Mr. Abhinav Tyagi, Ld counsel for the decree holder
through VC.

Mr. Ramachandran, Ld counsel for the judgment
debtor.

Ld counsel for the decree holder requests for an
adjournment to inform the court how the decree holder seeks to
execute the award.

At his request, matter is adjourned to 19.07.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
16.01.2024